
i n f o @ m a s h p e e c h a m b e r . c o m    5 0 8 - 4 7 7 - 0 7 9 2    w w w . m a s h p e e c h a m b e r . o r g

Back Cover
Inside Cover
Full Page
2/3 Page
1/3 Page
1/6 Page
Logo

This community magazine is an opportunity to market your
business throughout Mashpee and beyond. With over 10,000
copies distributed on and off-Cape as well as an annual online
presence, your business is sure to be seen!

Key Sponsor
Table Sponsor
Entertainment Sponsor
Drink Sponsor
Dessert Sponsor
Program Sponsor

Diamond Sponsor
BBQ Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Partner Sponsor
Golf Cart Sponsor
Beverage Cart Sponsor
Sponsor A Tee

Gold Star Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor
Patriotic Tree Sponsor
Santa Sponsor
Hot Chocolate Sponsor
Entertainment Sponsor
Banner Sponsor

Mashpee Magazine Ads

Support your local chamber through sponsorship at the 
 Annual Meeting & Cocktail Party, where we celebrate
Mashpee's hard working local businesses and local award
winners, including Citizen of the Year. 

Annual Meeting / March 23, 2023

This fun filled event includes golf at a private club, lunch, post-
tournament BBQ and silent auction, while bringing together
Mashpee businessmen & women in a low key, casual
environment for networking. Fore!!

Golf Tournament / May 8, 2023 

La Tavola / August 4, 2023 

Season of Illumination / Nov-Dec 2023

Help us take over Steeple Street for an evening of Italian food,
drinks, and music in front of the Mashpee Library. Dinner
guests are treated to a five-course catered Italian feast and
serenaded by Aaron Caruso, the Italian Tenor. Partake in this
memorable event and help bring our community closer
together.

Signature Sponsor
Event Sponsor
Table Sponsor
Entertainment Sponsor
Banner Sponsor
Seat Sponsor

A Mashpee Holiday Tradition! Our annual Christmas themed
parade is uniquely set after sundown. Every float, marching
band, scout, horse, and boat is decked out in lights. On top of
that, funds raised help light the Mashpee Rotary up with
decorative lights for the entire holiday season. This event is
free for our community, and also supports local businesses.

$3,000
$1,950
$1,250
$1,000

$750
$750
$750
$450

$3,000
$1,950
$1,000

$750
$450

$80

$3,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000

$750
$500
$175

$3,000
$1,000

$500
$500
$500
$200

$3,000
$2,850
$2,500
$1,500

$999
$500
$100

Events & Sponsorship
Opportunities


