

# Events & Sponsorship Opportunities

# **Mashpee Magazine Ads**

This community magazine is an opportunity to market your business throughout Mashpee and beyond. With over 10,000 copies distributed on and off-Cape as well as an annual online presence, your business is sure to be seen!

# Annual Meeting / March 23, 2023

Support your local chamber through sponsorship at the Annual Meeting & Cocktail Party, where we celebrate Mashpee's hard working local businesses and local award winners, including Citizen of the Year.

# Golf Tournament / May 8, 2023

This fun filled event includes golf at a private club, lunch, posttournament BBQ and silent auction, while bringing together Mashpee businessmen & women in a low key, casual environment for networking. Fore!!

# La Tavola / August 4, 2023

Help us take over Steeple Street for an evening of Italian food, drinks, and music in front of the Mashpee Library. Dinner guests are treated to a five-course catered Italian feast and serenaded by Aaron Caruso, the Italian Tenor. Partake in this memorable event and help bring our community closer together.

#### Season of Illumination / Nov-Dec 2023

A Mashpee Holiday Tradition! Our annual Christmas themed parade is uniquely set after sundown. Every float, marching band, scout, horse, and boat is decked out in lights. On top of that, funds raised help light the Mashpee Rotary up with decorative lights for the entire holiday season. This event is free for our community, and also supports local businesses.

	_
Back Cover	\$3,000
Inside Cover	\$2,850
Full Page	\$2,500
2/3 Page	\$1,500
1/3 Page	\$999
1/6 Page	\$500
Logo	\$100

Key Sponsor	\$3,000
Table Sponsor	\$1,000
Entertainment Sponsor	\$500
Drink Sponsor	\$500
Dessert Sponsor	\$500
Program Sponsor	\$200

Diamond Sponsor	\$3,000
BBQ Sponsor	\$2,500
Gold Sponsor	\$1,500
Partner Sponsor	\$1,000
Golf Cart Sponsor	\$750
Beverage Cart Sponsor	\$500
Sponsor A Tee	\$175

Signature Sponsor	\$3,000
Event Sponsor	\$1,950
Table Sponsor	\$1,000
Entertainment Sponsor	\$750
Banner Sponsor	\$450
Seat Sponsor	\$80

Gold Star Sponsor	\$3,000
Silver Sponsor	\$1,950
Bronze Sponsor	\$1,250
Patriotic Tree Sponsor	\$1,000
Santa Sponsor	\$750
Hot Chocolate Sponsor	\$750
Entertainment Sponsor	\$750
Banner Sponsor	\$450